

a portion of proceeds from each of these retailers go to Kathy's Legacy to support children and pets impacted by domestic violence.

See's CANDIES



October 1 - December 6



Our See's Storefront has everything you need to make the holidays sweeter. Featuring all the classics you love plus Christmas, Hanukah and festive options for everyone on your list.

Surprise friends and family
Stock up on goodies for holiday parties
Treat yourself to your favorites

Candy will begin to ship 11/11

Shop Our Storefront









December 13 - December 14 online



HOW TO ENTER THE GIVEBACK CODE ONLINE

- 1. Visit KendraScott.com
- 2. Once you have items in your cart, click on the bag in the top right corner of your screen
- 3. You will see a bar that says "Enter Coupon Code" both in your cart and at checkout
- 4. Insert code GIVEBACK-HTBOY at one of the two places, then hit "Apply"



December 14 in store at Fashion Valley

Shop anytime on 12/14 and mention Kathy's Legacy at check-out. KLF staff will be onsite from 2-4pm

minted.



Using our code **FUNDRAISEKLF**, you can get 20% OFF all your Minted holiday card & gift purchases plus Minted will donate 15% back to KLF.

With high-quality products designed by independent artists, like custom photo gifts, holiday cards, tote bags, stationery, wrapping paper and more, Minted has meaningful gifts for every special occasion.



To participate, simply visit <u>minted.com</u> to start your holiday shopping. Apply code FUNDRAISEKLF, at checkout to claim your 20% discount. It's that easy!



Shop Minted



Ralph's Community Contribution Program - You shop, Ralph's donates

Once you link your Card to an organization, all you have to do is shop at Ralphs and swipe your Shopper's Card or enter your rewards number



Create a digital account

A <u>digital account</u> is needed to participate in Ralph's Community
Contribution Program. If you already have a digital account, simply link
your Shopper's Card to your account so that all transactions apply towards
Kathy's Legacy.

Link your card to an organization

- 1. Sign in to your digital account.
- 2. Search for Kathy's Legacy here.
- 3. Select "Kathy's Legacy Foundation" from the list and click "Save".

Link your account